
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2000;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200001060000
06221

01/06/2000
09:34:58 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL,
KENNETH JR

200001270000
27521

01/27/2000
09:42:48 AM

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRTON,
CLYDE B

200003060000
70761

03/06/2000
10:40:53 AM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON,
CHERYBE

200002230000
56121

02/23/2000
10:41:05 AM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDOUGAL,
JENNIFER

200002230000
56141

02/23/2000
10:41:07 AM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROZSA,
ANDREW

200003080000
73561

03/08/2000
09:07:45 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HATCHER,
TAMMY
DENISE

200002280000
61201

02/28/2000
10:24:42 AM

MERCHANTS
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORLEY,
DAVID

200004250001
33831

04/25/2000
09:21:18 AM

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
CLARENCE

200004100001
17731

04/10/2000
01:42:20 PM

MANUFACTUR
ERS AND
TRADERS
TRUST CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

200001310000
30021

200005090001
52601

05/09/2000
12:36:04 AM

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
WILLIAM MAX

200006060001
87151

06/06/2000
11:35:06 AM

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
DAVID

200006200002
05761

06/20/2000
10:27:02 AM

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCMINN, KERI

200006230002
10861

06/23/2000
09:42:18 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
MICHAEL T

200006300002
19331

06/30/2000
11:29:21 AM

MARSHMAN H
D

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

GULLEDGE,
HOWARD P

199803190000
95571

200007130002
35221

07/13/2000
09:31:37 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BASS,
WILLIAM J

200007170002
38761

07/17/2000
10:30:30 AM

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, RONALD
W

200007250002
49431

07/25/2000
10:06:46 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JAMES E



200008150002
78111

08/15/2000
09:34:29 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOWLER,
BYRA
WALLACE

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW

200009250003
35801

09/25/2000
08:02:21 AM

NEW
HOLLAND
CREDIT
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLEY,
KENNETH A

200010190003
62761

10/19/2000
08:22:25 AM

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
DENNIS W

200010060003
50531

10/06/2000
08:15:08 AM

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
PELHAM

13 140 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:140
Desc:SEE
INST

200011080003
88311

11/08/2000
09:57:51 AM

KUBOTA
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N USA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS, T J

200011060003
84021

11/06/2000
09:25:16 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
TOMMIE L

200012040004
15581

12/04/2000
11:22:39 AM

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
WILLIAM MAX

200012180004
36041

12/18/2000
10:02:03 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCBRIDE,
RICKY A

200012280004
52601

12/28/2000
10:59:01 AM

MOORE RAY
H

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REGIONS
BANK

199603140000
83391

200001100000
10211

01/10/2000
12:56:50 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OGRADY,
JOHNNY W
JR

200002070000
37821

02/07/2000
10:10:20 AM

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

EVANS,
CLARENCE

200002070000
37831

02/07/2000
10:10:21 AM

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DARDEN,
CHARLES E

200002070000
38401

02/07/2000
11:08:57 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
JAMES RAY


