Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001060000 06221	01/06/2000 09:34:58 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, KENNETH JR						Description
200001270000 27521	01/27/2000 09:42:48 AM	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRTON, CLYDE B						
200003060000 70761	03/06/2000 10:40:53 AM	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON, CHERYBE						
200002230000 56121	02/23/2000 10:41:05 AM	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDOUGAL, JENNIFER						
200002230000 56141	02/23/2000 10:41:07 AM	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROZSA, ANDREW						
200003080000 73561	03/08/2000 09:07:45 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HATCHER, TAMMY DENISE						
200002280000 61201	02/28/2000 10:24:42 AM	MERCHANTS ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORLEY, DAVID						
200004250001 33831	04/25/2000 09:21:18 AM	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, CLARENCE						
200004100001 17731	04/10/2000 01:42:20 PM	MANUFACTUR ERS AND TRADERS TRUST CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC						200001310000 30021	
200005090001 52601	05/09/2000 12:36:04 AM	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARDNER, WILLIAM MAX						
200006060001 87151	06/06/2000 11:35:06 AM	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, DAVID						
200006200002 05761	06/20/2000 10:27:02 AM	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCMINN, KERI						
200006230002 10861	06/23/2000 09:42:18 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, MICHAEL T						
200006300002	06/30/2000 11:29:21 AM	MARSHMAN H D	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	GULLEDGE, HOWARD P					199803190000 95571	
200007130002 35221	07/13/2000 09:31:37 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BASS, WILLIAM J						
200007170002 38761	07/17/2000 10:30:30 AM	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, RONALD W						
200007250002 49431	07/25/2000 10:06:46 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, JAMES E						

	1	1	ı		1	ı	Т	r		T
200008150002 78111	08/15/2000 09:34:29 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOWLER, BYRA WALLACE					Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NW
200009250003 35801	09/25/2000 08:02:21 AM	NEW HOLLAND CREDIT COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLEY, KENNETH A					
200010190003 62761	10/19/2000 08:22:25 AM	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, DENNIS W					
200010060003 50531	10/06/2000 08:15:08 AM	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF PELHAM		13	140		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:140 Desc:SEE INST
200011080003 88311	11/08/2000 09:57:51 AM	KUBOTA CREDIT CORPORATIO N USA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, T J					
200011060003 84021	11/06/2000 09:25:16 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, TOMMIE L					
200012040004 15581	12/04/2000 11:22:39 AM	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARDNER, WILLIAM MAX					
200012180004 36041	12/18/2000 10:02:03 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCBRIDE, RICKY A					
200012280004 52601	12/28/2000 10:59:01 AM	MOORE RAY H	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REGIONS BANK				199603140000 83391	
200001100000 10211	01/10/2000 12:56:50 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OGRADY, JOHNNY W JR					
200002070000 37821	02/07/2000 10:10:20 AM	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	EVANS, CLARENCE					
200002070000 37831	02/07/2000 10:10:21 AM	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DARDEN, CHARLES E					
200002070000 38401	02/07/2000 11:08:57 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, JAMES RAY					